Coupe Abricor 2015 : Etat des inscriptions au 8 avril 2015

AO1
A02
AO03
A04
A0S
A06
AO07
AO8
AO09
Al10
All
Al2
Al3

Equipes inscrites pour le

lundi 28 avril 2015

Air France
SNCF

BDF
Groupe CA
IBM

BDF

BDF

BDF
Groupe CA
BDF
Prologue
Secteur médical
Groupe CA

DUTARET Jacques
COCQ Daniel
LIGERON France
LESAGE Chantal
GERBAULT Domnica
LE CLERC Daniéle
AUNEVEUX Nicolas
GRIFFOUL Colette
FALQUE Christiane
MOREL Claude
LOISIER Guy
DUREL Claire
GUIBERT Philippe
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BO1
B02
BO3
BO4
BO5
BO6
BO7

Equipes inscrites pour le

mardi 29 avril 2015

IBM
Groupe CA
BDF

IBM
Médecins
Médecins
Médecins

PARISOT Jacques
DAVID Eliane
BAUDRY Paul
DOUSSOT Germaine
BOK Bernard
DUVAL Claude
VINCENT Patrick
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